Danley Pricelist
3/489a Warrigal Road,
Moorabbin 3189
Page 1 of 8 current at April 2022 Orders: sales@leesupplies.com.au or call 03 9555 2218
Item Number Item Name Pack Qty
DAMHYPTOPASSB HYPER EDGE PROTECTION BLACK TOP RAIL 1
DAMHYPTOPASSG HYPER EDGE PROTECTION GALV TOP RAIL 1
DAMHY145FJSB HYPER EDGE PROTECTION 150-165 SLAB BLACK 1
DAMHY145FJSG HYPER EDGE PROTECTION 150-165 SLAB GALV 1
DAMHY165FJSB HYPER EDGE PROTECTION 170-190 SLAB BLACK 1
DAMHY165FJSG HYPER EDGE PROTECTION 170-190 SLAB GALV 1
DAMHY190FJSB HYPER EDGE PROTECTION 195-220 SLAB BLACK 1
DAMHY190FJSG HYPER EDGE PROTECTION 195-220 SLAB GALV 1
Item Number Item Name Pack Qty
DBEXCAP12 EXPANSION CAP FOR DOWELS 12mm 100
DBEXCAP1620 EXPANSION CAP DOWELS 16-20mm 100
DBEXCAP24 EXPANSION CAP FOR DOWELS 24mm 100
DBEXCAPMULTI ROUND DOWEL EXT CAPS 24-36mm 100
Danley Pricelist
3/489a Warrigal Road,
Moorabbin 3189
Page 2 of 8 current at April 2022 Orders: sales@leesupplies.com.au or call 03 9555 2218
Item Number Item Name Pack Qty
DCAJ25 CRACKAJOINT PLAIN GREY 25MM X 3M 1
DCAJ38 CRACKAJOINT PLAIN GREY 38MM X 3M
1
Item Number Item Name Pack Qty
DD06BOXBLK 6MM DIAMOND DOWEL BOX BLACK 25
DD06BOXGALV 6MM DIAMOND DOWEL BOX GALV 25
DD06BULKBLK 6MM DD BULK PACK 500 BLACK 500
DD06BULKGALV 6 MM DD BULK PACK 500 GALV 500
DD10BOXBLK 10MM DIAMOND DOWEL BOX BLACK 15
DD10BOXGALV 10MM DIAMOND DOWEL BOX GALV 15
DD10BULKBLK 10MM DD BULK PACK 500 BLACK 500
DD10BULKGALV 10MM DD BULK PACK 500 GALV 500
DDSLPL20GALV 20MM DIAMOND DOWEL GALV 7
Danley Pricelist
3/489a Warrigal Road,
Moorabbin 3189
Page 3 of 8 current at April 2022 Orders: sales@leesupplies.com.au or call 03 9555 2218
Item Number Item Name Pack Qty
DKEYJ100MMX3M KEYJOINT 100MM X 3M & 4 STAKES 1
DKEYJ100MMX6M KEYJOINT 100MM X 6M & 8 STAKES 20
DKEYJ125MMX3M KEYJOINT 125MM X 3M & 4 STAKES 1
DKEYJ125MMX6M KEYJOINT 125MM X 6M & 8 STAKES 20
DKEYJ150MMX3M KEYJOINT 150MM X 3M & 4 STAKES 1
DKEYJ150MMX6M KEYJOINT 150MM X 6M & 8 STAKES 20
DKEYJ200MMX3M KEYJOINT 200MM X 3M & 4 STAKES 1
DKEYJ200MMX6M KEYJOINT 200MM X 6M & 8 STAKES 20
DKEYJ250MMX3M KEYJOINT 250MM X 3M & 4 STAKES 1
Item Number Item Name Pack Qty
DKEYJOINTEX100MM KEYJOINT EX100MM WITH 5MM FOAM X 3M 10
DKEYJOINTEX125MM KEYJOINT EX125MM WITH 5MM FOAM X 3M 10
DKEYJOINTEX150MM KEYJOINT EX150MM WITH 5MM FOAM X 3M 10
DKEYJOINTEX200MM KEYJOINT EX200MM WITH 5MM FOAM X 3M 5
DKEYJOINTEX250MM KEYJOINT EX250MM WITH 5MM FOAM X 3M 5
Danley Pricelist
3/489a Warrigal Road,
Moorabbin 3189
Page 4 of 8 current at April 2022 Orders: sales@leesupplies.com.au or call 03 9555 2218
Item Number Item Name Pack Qty
DKJCBLK12X25BLACK KJCAP BLOCK REMOVEABLE 12X25M 1
DKJCRIP13X25BLACK KEYJ CAPPING RIPASTR13X25M BLACK 1
DKJCRIP13X25MGREY KEYJ CAPPING RIPASTR13X25M GREY 1
DKJCSTD10X25BLACK KJCAP REMOVABLE STD 25M BLACK 1
Item Number Item Name Pack Qty
DKFORM150X3000 K FORM150MM X 3M WITH CAPPING 1
DKFORM175X3000 K FORM 175MM X 3M WITH CAPPING 1
Item Number Item Name Pack Qty
 DPX100KIT PAVE X 100MM 3M X 5PCS WITH CAPPING, DOWELS & ACCESSORIES  5
DPX125KIT PAVE X 125MM 3M X 5PCS WITH CAPPING, DOWELS & ACCESSORIES 5
Danley Pricelist
3/489a Warrigal Road,
Moorabbin 3189
Page 5 of 8 current at April 2022 Orders: sales@leesupplies.com.au or call 03 9555 2218
Item Number Item Name Pack Qty
DPD306450125BLK PD3 CRADLE 6MM 125 SLAB BLACK 1
DPD306450125GALV PD3 CRADLE 6MM 125 SLAB GALV 1
DPD306450150BLK PD3 CRADLE 6MM 150 SLAB BLK 1
DPD306450150GAL PD3 CRADLE 6MM 150 SLAB GAL 1
DPD306450175BLK PD3 CRADLE 6MM 175 SLAB BLK 1
DPD306450175GAL PD3 CRADLE 6MM 175 SLAB GALV 1
DPD306450200BLK PD3 CRADLE 6MM 200 SLAB BLK 1
DPD306450200GALV PD3 CRADLE 6MM 200 SLAB GALV 25
DPD310450150BLK PD3 CRADLE 10MM 150 SLAB BLK 1
DPD310450150GALV  PD3 CRADLE 10MM 150 SLAB GALV  1
DPD310450175BLK PD3 CRADLE10MM 175 SLAB BLK 1
DPD310450175GALV PD3 CRADLE 10MM 175 SLAB GALV 1
DPD310450200BLK PD3 CRADLE10MM 200 SLAB BLK 1
DPD310450200GALV PD3 CRADLE 10MM 200 SLAB GALV 1
Danley Pricelist
3/489a Warrigal Road,
Moorabbin 3189
Page 6 of 8 current at April 2022 Orders: sales@leesupplies.com.au or call 03 9555 2218
Item Number Item Name Pack Qty
DWLFDBKIT16X220G FLANGED DOWEL BOX & DOWEL KIT 16MM 1
DWLFDBKIT20X220G FLANGED DOWEL BOX & DOWEL KIT 20MM 1
DWLFDBKIT25 FLANGED DOWEL BOX & DOWEL KIT 25x400MM 1
DWLFDBKIT32 FLANGED DOWEL BOX & DOWEL KIT 32x500MM 1
DWLFDBKIT40 FLANGED DOWEL BOX & DOWEL  KIT 40x400MM 1
Item Number Item Name Pack Qty
 DWLSPDSLV16X240 SPEED SLEEVE 16MM X 240MM 100
DWLSPDSLV16X310 SPEED SLEEVE 16MM X 310MM 100
DWLSPDSLV20X240 SPEED SLEEVE 20MM X 240MM 100
DWLSPDSLV20X310 SPEED SLEEVE 20MM X 310MM 100
DWLSPDSLV24X310 SPEED SLEEVE 24MM X 310MM 100
Item Number Item Name Pack Qty
DCRINDUC50X3 GROUND CRACK INDUCER 50MM X 3MM  1
DCRINDUC25X3 GROUND CRACK INDUCER 25MM X 3MM 1
Danley Pricelist
3/489a Warrigal Road,
Moorabbin 3189
Page 7 of 8 current at April 2022 Orders: sales@leesupplies.com.au or call 03 9555 2218
DWLSPDSLV33X240 SPEED SLEEVE 33MM X 240MM 50
DWLSPDSLVNAIL16 SPEED SLEEVE NAIL PLATE 16MM 100
DWLSPDSLVNAIL20 SPEED SLEEVE NAIL PLATE 20MM 100
DWLSPDSLVNAIL24 SPEED SLEEVE NAIL PLATE 24MM
100
DWLSPDSLVNAIL33 SPEED SLEEVE NAIL PLATE 33MM 50
Item Number Item Name Pack Qty
DSR16 DOWELSERT DOWELSERT 16MM 25
DSR20 DOWLSERT DOWELSERT 20MM
25
Item Number Item Name Pack Qty
DWLSQ20MMGAL SQUARE DOWEL 20MM X 400MM GAL 1
DWLSQ25MMGAL SQUARE DOWEL 25MM X 400MM GAL 1
DWLSQMAS16X210 DOWELMASTER SQ 16MM SLEEVE 100
DWLSQMAS20X260 DOWELMASTER SQ 20MM SLEEVE  100
DWLSQMAS25X250 DOWELMASTER SQ 25MM SLEEVE & NAILPLATE 100
DWLSQMASNL16 DOWELMASTER SQ NAILING PLATE 16MM 100
DWLSQMASNL20 DOWELMASTER  SQ NAILING PLATE 20MM 100
Danley Pricelist
3/489a Warrigal Road,
Moorabbin 3189
Page 8 of 8 current at April 2022 Orders: sales@leesupplies.com.au or call 03 9555 2218
Item Number Item Name Pack Qty
DREOSOK12-20 REOSOK/BARS 12MM-20MM YELLOW 50
DREOSOK24-36 REOSOK/BARS 24MM-36MM ORANGE 50
DLIFEGUARD12-20 LIFEGUARD/BARS 12MM to 20MM-YELLOW 50
DLIFEGUARD24-36 LIFEGUARD/BARS 24MM to 36MM-ORANGE 50